Cambridgeshire County Council Consultation School Funding Arrangements for 2018-19

Q1 1a) Do you agree that the Authority should move its funding formula
to the NFF factors in 2018-197? If not please explain why and any
factors you think should not be used in 2018-19.

Answered: 60  Skipped: 0

Yes _
o peesuse -

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

RESPONSES
Yes 83.33% 50
No because 16.67% 10
TOTAL 60
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Cambridgeshire County Council Consultation School Funding Arrangements for 2018-19

Q2 1b) Do you agree that the Authority should move its funding formula
as closely as possible to the NFF unit values in 2018-197 If not please
explain why and what unit values you think should apply.

Answered: 60  Skipped: 0

Yes _
o peesuse -

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

RESPONSES
Yes 85.00% 51
No because 15.00% 9
TOTAL 60
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Cambridgeshire County Council Consultation School Funding Arrangements for 2018-19

Q3 1c) Do you agree that the Authority should use the NFF rates for the
Sparsity factor of £25,000 for Primary and £65,000 for Secondary? If
not please explain why.

Answered: 60  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

RESPONSES
Yes 71.67% 43
No because 28.33% 17
TOTAL 60
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Cambridgeshire County Council Consultation School Funding Arrangements for 2018-19

Q4 1d) Do you agree that the Authority should apply the Sparsity
funding on a tapered basis i.e. those schools that are eligible for
Sparsity will receive more funding the further away they are from the
DfE average pupils per year group (refer to paragraph 18)7? If not
please explain why.

Answered: 60  Skipped: 0

Yes _
o -

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 83.33% 50
No because 16.67%

TOTAL

10

60
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Cambridgeshire County Council Consultation School Funding Arrangements for 2018-19

Q5 1e) Do you agree with the proposal not to continue the use of the
Looked After Children formula factor in 2018-19 as this funding is
transferred to the Pupil Premium Plus grant in 2018-197 If not do you
agree that the basic entittement AWPU rates are reduced in order to
fund the cost of the LAC factor in 2018-197?

Answered: 60  Skipped: 0

Yes _
No because I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 96.67% 58
No because 3.33% 2
TOTAL

60
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Cambridgeshire County Council Consultation School Funding Arrangements for 2018-19

Q6 1f) Do you agree that the authority should maintain the level of the
MFG at minus 1.5% in 2018-197 If not what level do you think the MFG
should be set at and why?

Answered: 60  Skipped: 0

Yes _
o peesuse -

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

RESPONSES
Yes 75.00% 45
No because 25.00% 15
TOTAL 60
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Cambridgeshire County Council Consultation School Funding Arrangements for 2018-19

Q7 1g) In order to meet any MFG costs do you agree that first a cap
should be applied on schools which gain from the introduction of the
NFF formula change in 2018-19? If not please explain why.

Answered: 60  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

RESPONSES
Yes 71.67%
No because 28.33%
TOTAL

60

7113



Cambridgeshire County Council Consultation School Funding Arrangements for 2018-19

Q8 1h) Do you agree that if a cap is insufficient to meet the cost of the
MFG that the basic entittement AWPU rates be reduced to ensure
affordability of the formula within the total funding allocation for
Cambridgeshire? If not please explain why.

Answered: 60  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 53.33% 32
No because 46.67% 28
TOTAL

60
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Cambridgeshire County Council Consultation School Funding Arrangements for 2018-19

Q9 2a) Do you agree with the authority’s proposal to transfer up to
£1.7m (if the Schools Forum consider it necessary) from the Schools
Block to the High Needs Block to support the financial pressures being
experienced in supporting pupils with high needs? If not please explain
why.

Answered: 59  Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 54.24% 32
No because 45.76% 27
TOTAL

59
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Cambridgeshire County Council Consultation School Funding Arrangements for 2018-19

Q10 2b) If any transfer is ultimately to be made between these blocks
do you agree that the basic entitlement (AWPU) rates should be
reduced equally to fund the transfer, unless there are phase specific
issues to be considered? If not please explain which factor within the
Schools Block NFF you think should be reduced and why.

Answered: 59  Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
67.80% 40
No because 32.20%

19

TOTAL

59
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